
Training 26 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: e2eed4d0
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Actor loses award
            Matriarchy votes for patriarchy
            Invisible humans join swim team
            Fish hold annual marathon
            Secret society founded
            Robots become fashion designers
            Strawberries in February
            Film star hosts party
            Magic mushrooms inspire artists
            Tornado spins into carnival
            Caravan meeting in Tehran
            15-year-old girl elected president
            Coffee tastes like chocolate
            Dinosaurs play poker in Las Vegas
            Young man resides in raspberry cave
            All of Europe is flooded
            Chimpanzee becomes permanent city
            Pandas launch a podcast
            Light warms the city
            Talking plants hold meeting
            Electronic waistcoat glitch
            Invisible art gallery opens downtown
            New Eiffel Tower in Rome
            Uluru is an alien spaceship
            Parrots learn to play chess
            Music is heard from Jupiter's moon
            Telekinetic crabs take over
            Toasters start issuing advice
            Smoking allowed from age 12
            Dragon runs for mayor
            Cats dominate Twitter trends
            Photographer photographs photon
            Giant hamster wheel unveiled
            Premiere in virtual theater
            Cows debate philosophical topics
            Graffiti sold at auction
            Robots get fashion awards
            Unicorns hold world championship of hide-and-seek
            Flying duck with takeoff difficulties
            Sun sets in reverse

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

1



Training 26 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: e2eed4d0
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Fly leaves the atmosphere
            Spaceship lands in garage
            Missionary ducks are found again
            Chocolate rain causes town celebration
            Witches hold knitting class.
            Football is replaced by chess
            Eyeball found in cereal
            Pharaoh is resurrected
            Clouds serve as pillows
            Chemise is being sewn
            Robots join circus acts
            Pears grow on trees
            Japan invades China
            Unicycle championship attracts aliens
            Draft in the church
            Candy cane loses composure
            Fish conquer land-based sports
            Balsamic vinegar additive in shampoo
            Soup becomes scarce currency
            Rainstorms become synchronised swimming
            Fans cheer for the wrong team
            Wizards throw modern parties
            Accident at the horse race
            Paris-New York underground tunnel
            Camels take over power
            Hot air balloons race through clouds.
            Sneakers grow inflatable wheels
            Butterflies organize a parade
            Engine goes into the air
            Alien runs for mayor
            Penguins start yoga
            Alien dance party happens
            Broadband becomes too broad
            Socks develop free will
            Time travelers rob the bank
            Moon collides with Earth
            Lunchbox sings at night
            Postman delivers birthday presents
            Grandma completes marathon
            Time traveler lost socks

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

2



Training 26 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: e2eed4d0
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Surfing champion is tortoise
            Average age is 120 years
            Roofing felt developed
            Business hype becomes president
            Electronic digital computer
            Dad drives a car
            Wizards debate pizza toppings
            Talking chairs give advice
            Computer company builds electric car
            Kangaroos start bakery
            Audiobook tires itself out
            Earthworm paralyzed
            Murder threat against a baby
            Hippo becomes local diving champion
            Wolf escapes from hunter
            The virus in the phone
            Trees hold a conference
            Dock workers are striking
            Unicorns switch to electric transportation
            Sea level rises seven meters
            Smoked salmon comes to life
            Cancer is eradicated
            Language of snails deciphered
            Spirits hold a town meeting
            Cats start ruling towns
            Talking trees start a book club
            Camel passes through Alaska
            Dreams sold in stores next week
            Veterinarian cures teddy bear
            Octopus predicts weather with tentacles
            GPS system shuts down
            Eel wriggles
            Sun flies into space
            Plato becomes a robber
            Grapefruit wins beauty pageant
            Oysters eaten by living people
            Cars with five wheels are popular
            Sportswoman trips over shoelaces
            Bicycles need gasoline
            Dragonflies host dance-off

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

3



Training 26 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: e2eed4d0
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Talking animals form government
            Strong-man Competition won
            Self-driving toaster escapes.
            Vampires open a bakery
            Rainbow bridge connects worlds in friendship
            The largest consumption of salami
            Dancing tacos win championship
            Talking trees run for office
            Gastric ulcer hurts patient
            Palm hit by lightning
            Ship journey around the world
            Lost socks find paradise
            Daycare locks in the children
            Wooden houses not allowed after fire
            Cartoon characters go on strike
            Fairy chooses bank job
            Closet explodes
            Penguins fly over mountains
            Codebreaker caught
            Peer falls for scientist
            Lifeguard drowns in love partner's eyes
            Superheroes write self-help book
            Talking trees teach yoga
            Farmer grows GMO rapeseed
            Moonlight turns into music
            Zombies throw a party.
            Invisible painter creates masterpiece
            Kangaroo joins a gym
            Al students get A´s
            Vampire joins book club
            The future is here
            Cactus plants start hosting book clubs
            Judge gives sentence of running
            Eraser battle in the classroom
            Talking toaster becomes celebrity
            Demonstration of hypnosis
            Comet hits volcano
            Tell will meet Helm
            Time travel enthusiasts convene
            Clouds rain donuts every Friday

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

4



Training 26 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: e2eed4d0
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Caffeine discovered in ancient pyramids
            Monsters start hair salons
            Drug addict dies
            Mountaineering prohibits
            Aliens try human cuisine
            Robots launch reality TV show
            Juggler juggles with 30 balls
            Barking robot takes mayoral position
            Greenhouse is prohibited
            YouTube only works on Uranus
            Ninja pirates appear annually
            Cactus holds musical concert
            First game of Scrabble
            Squaring the circle solved
            People refuse to pay bills

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

5


