

Training 26 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: e2eed4d0
Recall time: 15 min

1	Actor loses award
2	Matriarchy votes for patriarchy
3	Invisible humans join swim team
4	Fish hold annual marathon
5	Secret society founded
6	Robots become fashion designers
7	Strawberries in February
8	Film star hosts party
9	Magic mushrooms inspire artists
10	Tornado spins into carnival
11	Caravan meeting in Tehran
12	15-year-old girl elected president
13	Coffee tastes like chocolate
14	Dinosaurs play poker in Las Vegas
15	Young man resides in raspberry cave
16	All of Europe is flooded
17	Chimpanzee becomes permanent city
18	Pandas launch a podcast
19	Light warms the city
20	Talking plants hold meeting
21	Electronic waistcoat glitch
22	Invisible art gallery opens downtown
23	New Eiffel Tower in Rome
24	Uluru is an alien spaceship
25	Parrots learn to play chess
26	Music is heard from Jupiter's moon
27	Telekinetic crabs take over
28	Toasters start issuing advice
29	Smoking allowed from age 12
30	Dragon runs for mayor
31	Cats dominate Twitter trends
32	Photographer photographs photon
33	Giant hamster wheel unveiled
34	Premiere in virtual theater
35	Cows debate philosophical topics
36	Graffiti sold at auction
37	Robots get fashion awards
38	Unicorns hold world championship of hide-and-peek
39	Flying duck with takeoff difficulties
40	Sun sets in reverse

Training 26 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: e2eed4d0
Recall time: 15 min

41	Fly leaves the atmosphere
42	Spaceship lands in garage
43	Missionary ducks are found again
44	Chocolate rain causes town celebration
45	Witches hold knitting class.
46	Football is replaced by chess
47	Eyeball found in cereal
48	Pharaoh is resurrected
49	Clouds serve as pillows
50	Chemise is being sewn
51	Robots join circus acts
52	Pears grow on trees
53	Japan invades China
54	Unicycle championship attracts aliens
55	Draft in the church
56	Candy cane loses composure
57	Fish conquer land-based sports
58	Balsamic vinegar additive in shampoo
59	Soup becomes scarce currency
60	Rainstorms become synchronised swimming
61	Fans cheer for the wrong team
62	Wizards throw modern parties
63	Accident at the horse race
64	Paris-New York underground tunnel
65	Camels take over power
66	Hot air balloons race through clouds.
67	Sneakers grow inflatable wheels
68	Butterflies organize a parade
69	Engine goes into the air
70	Alien runs for mayor
71	Penguins start yoga
72	Alien dance party happens
73	Broadband becomes too broad
74	Socks develop free will
75	Time travelers rob the bank
76	Moon collides with Earth
77	Lunchbox sings at night
78	Postman delivers birthday presents
79	Grandma completes marathon
80	Time traveler lost socks

Training 26 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: e2eed4d0
Recall time: 15 min

81	Surfing champion is tortoise
82	Average age is 120 years
83	Roofing felt developed
84	Business hype becomes president
85	Electronic digital computer
86	Dad drives a car
87	Wizards debate pizza toppings
88	Talking chairs give advice
89	Computer company builds electric car
90	Kangaroos start bakery
91	Audiobook tires itself out
92	Earthworm paralyzed
93	Murder threat against a baby
94	Hippo becomes local diving champion
95	Wolf escapes from hunter
96	The virus in the phone
97	Trees hold a conference
98	Dock workers are striking
99	Unicorns switch to electric transportation
100	Sea level rises seven meters
101	Smoked salmon comes to life
102	Cancer is eradicated
103	Language of snails deciphered
104	Spirits hold a town meeting
105	Cats start ruling towns
106	Talking trees start a book club
107	Camel passes through Alaska
108	Dreams sold in stores next week
109	Veterinarian cures teddy bear
110	Octopus predicts weather with tentacles
111	GPS system shuts down
112	Eel wriggles
113	Sun flies into space
114	Plato becomes a robber
115	Grapefruit wins beauty pageant
116	Oysters eaten by living people
117	Cars with five wheels are popular
118	Sportswoman trips over shoelaces
119	Bicycles need gasoline
120	Dragonflies host dance-off

Training 26 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: e2eed4d0
Recall time: 15 min

121	Talking animals form government
122	Strong-man Competition won
123	Self-driving toaster escapes.
124	Vampires open a bakery
125	Rainbow bridge connects worlds in friendship
126	The largest consumption of salami
127	Dancing tacos win championship
128	Talking trees run for office
129	Gastric ulcer hurts patient
130	Palm hit by lightning
131	Ship journey around the world
132	Lost socks find paradise
133	Daycare locks in the children
134	Wooden houses not allowed after fire
135	Cartoon characters go on strike
136	Fairy chooses bank job
137	Closet explodes
138	Penguins fly over mountains
139	Codebreaker caught
140	Peer falls for scientist
141	Lifeguard drowns in love partner's eyes
142	Superheroes write self-help book
143	Talking trees teach yoga
144	Farmer grows GMO rapeseed
145	Moonlight turns into music
146	Zombies throw a party.
147	Invisible painter creates masterpiece
148	Kangaroo joins a gym
149	AI students get A's
150	Vampire joins book club
151	The future is here
152	Cactus plants start hosting book clubs
153	Judge gives sentence of running
154	Eraser battle in the classroom
155	Talking toaster becomes celebrity
156	Demonstration of hypnosis
157	Comet hits volcano
158	Tell will meet Helm
159	Time travel enthusiasts convene
160	Clouds rain donuts every Friday

Training 26 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: e2eed4d0
Recall time: 15 min

161	Caffeine discovered in ancient pyramids
162	Monsters start hair salons
163	Drug addict dies
164	Mountaineering prohibits
165	Aliens try human cuisine
166	Robots launch reality TV show
167	Juggler juggles with 30 balls
168	Barking robot takes mayoral position
169	Greenhouse is prohibited
170	YouTube only works on Uranus
171	Ninja pirates appear annually
172	Cactus holds musical concert
173	First game of Scrabble
174	Squaring the circle solved
175	People refuse to pay bills